PRINTED: 02/27/2015 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
345520 B.		B. WING		01/15/2015		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER LIBERTYWOOD NURSING CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1028 BLAIR STREET THOMASVILLE, NC 27360		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLÉTION	
K 000 K 038 SS=D	at 42CFR 483.70(a); Health Care section of publications. This built construction, one stort automatic sprinkler sy Carolina Speical Lock At time of survey the: Total Certified Bed Communication Census =80 The deficiencies deteare as follows: NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE Exit access is arranged	e Code of Federal Register using the 2000 Existing of the LSC and its referenced ding is Type II (222) y, with a complete vistem, and utilizing North string systems.	K 00		1/21/15	
	42 CFR 483.70 (a) Based on observation approximately 9:30 A deficiencies were not required exit door on therapy department the of the frame.	not met as evidenced by: as, on January 15, 2015 at M onward, the following ed: The facility had a the 100 wing near the nat was dragging on the top		Observations 42 CFR 483.70 (a) Based on observations, on January 15 2015 at approximately 9:30 AM onwar the following deficiencies were noted: facility had a required exit door on the wing near the therapy department that was dragging on the top of the frame. 1) On January 21, 2015, the maintena director adjusted the door□s top hinge	d, The 100	

Electronically Signed 01/29/2015

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that

Facility ID: 20020005

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

OLIVILIY	OT OIL WEDTONILE G	WILDIO/ IID OLI WIOLO				CIVID IVE	7. 0000 0001
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345520	B. WING			01/	15/2015
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER WOOD NURSING CENTE	R		10	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 128 BLAIR STREET HOMASVILLE, NC 27360		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREF TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K 038 K 062 SS=E	NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD			K 038 close and open smoothly. 2) This failure of the operation of the to open/close smoothly could affect residents. The maintenance director waudit all emergency exit doors for propening and closing in order to ensusmooth operation. 3) The maintenance director will briany problems with door operation to stand-up meeting (normally held on business days) to make other deparheads and the administrator aware operational deficiencies. 4) The maintenance director will brir situations that affect the systems the operate the doors to the administrate the monthly Quality Assurance meet develop improved egress systems ongoing. K 062		er ee eent any any in	
	9.7.5 This STANDARD is r 42 CFR 483.70 (a) Based on observation DATE at approximate following deficiencies paint overspray on the	not met as evidenced by: ns, on January 15, 2015 ely 9:30 AM onward, the were noted: The facility had e heat sensitive element of			deficiencies were noted: The facility had paint overspray on the heat sensitive element of the sprinkler head in the following locations: 1. Bio Hazard room on Wing "1"		
		the following locations:			1) On January 23, 2015, Sentry Fire		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION BUILDING 01 - BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345520	B. WING _			01/	15/2015	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER LIBERTYWOOD NURSING CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1028 BLAIR STREET THOMASVILLE, NC 27360				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI TAG	x	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 062	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		K	062	Protection audited and replaced all sprinkler heads that were affected by poverspray. 2) This cited deficiency could have affected all residents. Sprinkler heads be audited monthly by the maintenance department for any overspray of paint. 3) The maintenance director will bring any problems with sprinkler heads to the stand-up meeting (normally held on business days) to make other department heads and the administrator aware of a malfunctioning sprinkler heads. 4) The maintenance director will bring any situations that affect the operation systems of sprinkler heads to the administrator in the monthly Quality Assurance meeting ongoing. 2. Soiled Utility room on Wing"1" 1) On January 23, 2015, Sentry Fire Protection audited and replaced all sprinkler heads that were affected by poverspray. 2) This cited deficiency could have affected all residents. Sprinkler heads be audited monthly by the maintenance department for any overspray of paint. 3) The maintenance director will bring a problems with sprinkler heads to the stand-up meeting (normally held on business days) to make other department heads and the administrator aware of a malfunctioning sprinkler heads. 4) The maintenance director will bring any situations that affect the operation systems of sprinkler heads to the administrator in the monthly Quality Assurance meeting ongoing.	will e g ent any g waint will e any ent any		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION . BUILDING 01 - BUILDING O1			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		345520	B. WING_			01/	15/2015		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER LIBERTYWOOD NURSING CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1028 BLAIR STREET THOMASVILLE, NC 27360		1 01/13/2013			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFI) TAG	×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
K 076 K 076 SS=D	NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD			076 076			1/29/15		
	42 CFR 483.70 (a) Based on observation approximately 9:30 A deficiencies were no mixture of full and er Wing "1" oxygen store	ns, on January 15, 2015 at M onward, the following ted: The facility had a npty oxygen cylinders in the rage room on the empty side. er placed in the storage room npty cylinder area.			Based on observations, on January 18 2015 at approximately 9:30 AM onward the following deficiencies were noted: facility had a mixture of full and empty oxygen cylinders in the Wing "1" oxyge storage room on the empty side. A semi-full O2 cylinder that belonged to to Thomasville Dialysis Center had inadvertently been placed in the storage room on the empty cylinder side. 1) Following the Life Safety Code surveyor so visit, the misplaced O2 cylinder was returned to the Thomasvil Dialysis Center sfacility. 2) This cited deficiency could have affected all residents. The O2 cylinder closet is labeled so that the full O2 cylinders and the empty O2 cylinders would be placed into the wrong holders. new signage is on the outside of the deficiency of the deficiency could follow the wrong holders.	d, The en he je le vill The			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING 01 - BUILDING 01			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345520	B. WING _			01/	15/2015	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER LIBERTYWOOD NURSING CENTER				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1028 BLAIR STREET THOMASVILLE, NC 27360				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFII TAG	×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 076	Continued From page	÷ 4	K	076	and on there is also signage on the act O2 cylinder racks inside the closet. 3) The director of nurses will bring an problems with O2 cylinder storage to the stand-up meeting (normally held on business days) to make other department heads and the administrator aware of a O2 cylinder storage problems. 4) The director of nursing will bring an situations that affect the operation system of the O2 cylinders storage to the administrator in the monthly Quality Assurance meeting ongoing.	ny ne ent nny		